Position

Principal - Elementary

Asst.Principal/Learn Dir-Elem

Teacher - Third Grade

El Student Coach Teacher
Title | Program Coach
Teacher - Transitional K
Teacher - Second Grade
Teacher - Fourth Grade
Teacher - Fourth Grade
Counselor K-5

Teacher - Second Grade
Teacher - Music
Teacher - Kindergarten
Teacher - Third Grade
Teacher - Kindergarten
Teacher - RSP

Teacher - First Grade
Teacher - Kindergarten
Teacher - Fourth Grade
Teacher - Second Grade
Teacher - Fifth Grade
Teacher - Second Grade
Teacher - Fifth Grade
Teacher - Third Grade
Teacher - Fifth Grade
Teacher - Third Grade
Teacher - First Grade
Teacher - First Grade
Teacher - First Grade

Custodian/Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary

Wasco Union Elementary

Department

Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School

Karl Clemens School

Total Wages

$138,131
$129,046
$103,944
$102,077
$101,158
$100,712
$99,498
$98,680
$98,348
$96,132
$95,077
$88,323
$86,439
$86,407
$86,380
$82,800
$79,171
$75,553
$72,126
$68,170
$67,854
$67,479
$66,387
$64,745
$64,206
$57,859
$56,111
$54,895
$53,886
$53,866

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,820
$40,832
$33,262
$33,134
$32,963
$32,903
$32,656
$32,056
$32,512
$31,712
$31,972
$30,842
$30,579
$30,478
$30,527
$29,865
$29,334
$28,730
$22,536
$27,482
$23,726
$24,926
$27,146
$26,895
$26,839
$25,559
$17,569
$27,117
$25,123
$29,708



Teacher - First Grade
Teacher - P.E.

Teacher - Fifth Grade
Teacher - Fourth Grade
School Secretary

Head Custodian

Building Secretary - Librarian
Custodian/Bus Driver
School Clerk

Teacher - Second Grade
Outreach Liaison

After School Site Supervisor
Custodian - 3.5Hr 12Mo
Custodian - 3.5Hr 12Mo
LVN

After School Activity Leader
Instructional Aide - Pe
After School Activity Leader
Custodian - 3.5Hr 10Mo
After School Activity Leader
Student Monitor

After School Site Supervisor
Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Language Tutor

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Language Tutor

Language Tutor

Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary

Wasco Union Elementary

Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School
Karl Clemens School

Karl Clemens School

$53,131
$51,916
$50,530
$49,897
$48,162
$48,100
$47,605
$44,318
$39,604
$36,155
$27,668
$26,934
$26,659
$26,177
$20,278
$17,419
$14,536
$14,420
$14,056
$13,476
$12,021
$11,826
$10,097

$9,833

$9,370

$8,971

$8,489

$8,335

$8,075

$5,493

$5,443

$22,510
$24,559
$24,564
$24,433
$27,489
$28,779
$27,380
$28,204
$25,625
$14,092
$17,448
$13,423
$5,125
$5,297
$12,208
$3,459
$5,078
$534
$64
$2,726
$265
$2,332
$374
$206
$347
$188
$1,699
$175
$170
$115
$114



