Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$138,131	\$37,820
Asst.Principal/Learn Dir-Elem		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$129,046	\$40,832
Teacher - Third Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$103,944	\$33,262
El Student Coach Teacher		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$102,077	\$33,134
Title I Program Coach		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$101,158	\$32,963
Teacher - Transitional K		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$100,712	\$32,903
Teacher - Second Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$99,498	\$32,656
Teacher - Fourth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$98,680	\$32,056
Teacher - Fourth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$98,348	\$32,512
Counselor K-5		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$96,132	\$31,712
Teacher - Second Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$95,077	\$31,972
Teacher - Music		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$88,323	\$30,842
Teacher - Kindergarten		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$86,439	\$30,579
Teacher - Third Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$86,407	\$30,478
Teacher - Kindergarten		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$86,380	\$30,527
Teacher - RSP		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$82,800	\$29,865
Teacher - First Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$79,171	\$29,334
Teacher - Kindergarten		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$75,553	\$28,730
Teacher - Fourth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$72,126	\$22,536
Teacher - Second Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$68,170	\$27,482
Teacher - Fifth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$67,854	\$23,726
Teacher - Second Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$67,479	\$24,926
Teacher - Fifth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$66,387	\$27,146
Teacher - Third Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$64,745	\$26,895
Teacher - Fifth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$64,206	\$26,839
Teacher - Third Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$57,859	\$25,559
Teacher - First Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$56,111	\$17,569
Teacher - First Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$54,895	\$27,117
Teacher - First Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$53,886	\$25,123
Custodian/Bus Driver		Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$53,866	\$29,708

Teacher - First Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$53,131	\$22,510
Teacher - P.E.	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$51,916	\$24,559
Teacher - Fifth Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$50,530	\$24,564
Teacher - Fourth Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$49,897	\$24,433
School Secretary	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$48,162	\$27,489
Head Custodian	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$48,100	\$28,779
Building Secretary - Librarian	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$47,605	\$27,380
Custodian/Bus Driver	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$44,318	\$28,204
School Clerk	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$39,604	\$25,625
Teacher - Second Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$36,155	\$14,092
Outreach Liaison	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$27,668	\$17,448
After School Site Supervisor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$26,934	\$13,423
Custodian - 3.5Hr 12Mo	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$26,659	\$5,125
Custodian - 3.5Hr 12Mo	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$26,177	\$5,297
LVN	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$20,278	\$12,208
After School Activity Leader	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$17,419	\$3,459
Instructional Aide - Pe	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$14,536	\$5,078
After School Activity Leader	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$14,420	\$534
Custodian - 3.5Hr 10Mo	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$14,056	\$64
After School Activity Leader	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$13,476	\$2,726
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$12,021	\$265
After School Site Supervisor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$11,826	\$2,332
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$10,097	\$374
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$9,833	\$206
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$9,370	\$347
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$8,971	\$188
Language Tutor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$8,489	\$1,699
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$8,335	\$175
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$8,075	\$170
Language Tutor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$5,493	\$115
Language Tutor	Wasco Union Elementary	Karl Clemens School	\$5,443	\$114